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Theta Chi 120 123 25 70 444.14 181 171 262 120 43 83 444 450 207 50 2793.14
NBA Youngboy 176 142 116 100 306.14 131 121 478 110 33 134 281 295 211 75 270014
Lambda Chi Alpha 100 25 25 14145
SAE 0 25 50 993.14

Sigma Chi 25 598

Men's Lacrosse 25 337

ROTC

Computer Science

Walk Ons

Pi Kappa Phi

Flo3

Women's All-Sports Points Race

Women's Lacrosse

Kappa Delta

Lady Lokos 167 121
ZTA 115 104
0G

Set to Kill

Notorious DIG

Tri Delta

Alpha Chi Omega

Kiss My Endzone

Alpha Delta Pi

Gamma Phi Beta

ROTC

HWC

Fall Total

2486.23

1616.23

825.23

682.56

637.56

310

225

220.56
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